08/11/2017          2,63,250 

17 Swetha Computer Park Projector, Wall Mount etc. 08/11/2017          2,09,550 

18 SR Enterprises Podium, Storage 14/14/2017 1,41,600 

Sub Total 

24,98,311 

Grand Total for the Year 2017 -18  

= 3499974+ 1940912+ 2498311 = 7939197/- 

(Rupees Seventy Nine Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred 

Ninety Seven only) 

For the 2018-19 

A. CIVIL WORKS 

S.No Name of the Work PAO’s Vr. No Amount Utilised 

(in Rs.) 

Remarks 

1 Construction of 

Classrooms on Arts Block. 

RBI2401822092535 

Dt. 27.08.2018 

9,08,770 LS 1
st
 and Part 

bill paid

[...]

EQUIPMENT PROCURED FROM RUSA FUNDS AT COLLEGE LEVEL  

S.No Supplied by Item Name Invoice 

Date  

Amount  (in Rs.) 

11 SR Enterprises  Magnetic Writing Boards  16/02/2019 53,218 

Sub Total 

53,218 

Grand Total for the Year 2018-19  = 46,43,086+ 53,218 = 46,96,304/- 

(Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Three Hundred 

Four only) 

For the 2019-20 

A. EQUIPMENT PROCURED FROM RUSA FUNDS AT COLLEGE LEVEL  

S.No Supplied by Item Name Invoice 

Date  

Amount  (in Rs.) 

1 Vasavi Enterprises V- Guard wire, CAPCO, MCB 

etc.  

13/06/2019 41,750 

2 Vasavi Enterprises Cable 13/06/2019 13,875 

Sub Total 

55,625 

Grand Total for the Year 2019-20 = 55,625/- 

(Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five only) 

For the 2020-21 

B. CIVIL WORKS 

S.No Name of the Work PAO’s Vr. No Amount Utilised 

(in Rs.) 

Remarks 

1 Construction of Classrooms 

on Arts Block. 

2020-1974713 2,83,641 LS 3d and Final bill

[...]

EQUIPMENT PROCURED THROUGH SPD, RUSA, A.P 

S.No Supplied by Item Name Invoice Date  Amount  

(in Rs.) 

1 ICONMA Professionals LMS Maintenance  20/11/2020    16,676 

Sub Total 

16,676 

Grand Total for the Year 2020-21 = 1118152+ 16676 = 1134828/- 

(Rupees Eleven Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred 

Twenty Eight only)